
RADIX SOTREQ

50M²

Q

N
720M²

50m²

50m²100m²

80M²

40m²

20M²

20M²

40M²

44M²

80M²80M²80M²

20M²

20M²

20M²

20M²

24M²

20M²

30M²

30M² 110M² 100M²

110M²220M² 50M²

110M²

55M²

60M²

150M²

P

O

Q1

30M²

Q8
Q14Q20

P9P15 P1P21

24M²24M²

Q23Q27Q37

Q42

Q41

Q46Q48Q50Q52

24M

O25

Q49

24M²

24M²

Q53Q61

40M²

P57 P53 P49 P43 P39

110M²110M² O56

N61 N55

120M²40M² 50M²

120M²

P58 P54

40M² 40M²

N49 N45 N39

115M²

27,5M²

P38

P40

N33

60M²

60M²

N29

O32

O31

60M²

N25

O28

60M²

N21

O22

O13

47M²

39M²

26M²

P28

O21

67M²

52M²

55M²

50M²

O17

N13

100M²

N07

100M²

50m²

O9

50m²

O5

50m²

P2

25M² 25M²

P8P12P16P20

N14

M13 M09M21 M17

50M²

M22

L21 L17 L13 L9L31

M10

M31

L47L55

M55M61M69

N66

50M²

L8

K7

L4L12

K13

50M²

50M²

50M²

92M²

K17

50M²130M²

K55 K23

L22

K29

K08 K04

J01J07

K14
62M²

J19

82M²

J21

40M²

J25

60M²

J29

80M² 80M²

40M²

M

L

K68

J33

55M²

J37

L36

80M²80M²

I31I37 I21

115M²

115M²

L40

J41

150M²

J49

110M²

L60

176M²

J61

25M²

K

40M²44M²

J

I
I01I07

I02I14I20

24M²24M²40M²

I24I26I30I34I42I46

24M²

I48

J24

I25

80M²

I49

I52

28M²

L61L67L69

40M²

I

J

P33 P27
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42M²

O

Q

P

K

N

M

L

24M²

P36

60M²

27,5M²

52M²

20M²

I16

M60

55M²

20M²

80M² 40M²

J20

40M² 40M²

20M²

I08I10

40M²

20M²

50M²

25M²

30M²

Q11

I18

20M²

Q16

J16

INNOVATION
NORWAY

UK PAVILION

ATENDIMENTO
AO EXPOSITOR

3
1

4 2

EXPOSITOR

GRANDE

AUDITÓRIO

FORUM CERTIFICAÇÃO

AUDITÓRIO

ADMINISTRAÇÃO/
PRODUÇÃO

100M²

M6

25M²

16M²

I56

N17

J67

30M²16M²16M²

I44

16M²

I13I17I43

32M²

I60

16M²

I62

16M²

I64

J56

32M²

I55

J60 28M²

I59

24M²

J64

28M²

I63

28M²

J68

16M²

J12

40M²

J11J15

50M²

120M²

J69

K69

20M²

20M²

30M²

30M²

L66L68

K67

16M²

16M² 16M²

I67I69

J66

L1

M68

N02

M01

65m²

M67

50M²

50M²

O18

150M²

P50

N69-1

Q05

20M²20M²

10x411x45x4

7,5x44x44x45x46x46x410x46x44x44x44x48x44x44x4 6x47x4

10x810x810x4

40M²

10x4

40M²

10x410x410x810x810x810x88x47x47x44x4

20M²

30M²

5x11

55M²

5x1110x11.5

10x56x58x5

4x5

6

7

10

9

6

10

5 3

5x4

20M²

10x4 22x8

11x106x54x5 11x5 10x23 10x11.5 10x12 13x10

6

1
10

6

6

5

10x5 10x5 10x5 10x5

20M²

9x5 11x5 11x10

12x10

10

10

5x55x510x1011x106x515x10

22x1030x2410x54x10 5x10

11x10 11x10

6.5x1010x1010x511x106x10

12

5

8

1

8

5

121

12x512x512x5

10x10 10x10

10

7,5

6

11x5

3,5

1

7

5

11

10x5 10x55x56,5x6

6,5x4

10x10

5x5,55x5,5

10x6

10x11,5

10x15

5x810x12

55M² 55M²

5x4 6x4

10x4

5x4

6x46x46X4 7,5x46x410x4

10x810x8 10x8 6x4 10x4 3x10

10x511x410x4

5x11 5x11

10x8

4x10

50M²

K3

50M²25M² 25M²

K11

52m²

SUEZ
28M² 24M²

WORKSHIP 45M²

Q33
15x3

C I E ASELCOPROTEGOSCAFOM

LANKHORST

FG VALVOLE UBE

BS&B

VALMAN

TECNOTRAT

WEG SACCHELLI ROSEN
CLADTEK IPH

LESER

FINDES
TIGER

PIE

PREFEITURA DE
CABO FRIO

GELDBACH GERMEK TECNOFINK

ENDRESS + HAUSER

VILLARES METALSCITIC STEEL

M&O PARTNERS

MAYEKAWA

TENENGE

SIEMENS

VIBROPACSONARDYNE

PECOM

TECHNIPFMC
BALMORALARKEMA

VALLOUREC

FRAMO
SMART
SUPPLY

BAKER HUGHESPASCHOALIN

ISOLARE

CALDEX

FLUTROL

OCEANEERING

REGUS

ALBRIGGS
AQUAMEC

PETROBRAS

BP

ESTALEIRO MAUÁ

DELP

TELEDYNE

METROVAL

SCHLUMBERGER

ENAUTA

OIL STATES

OXITENO

ZINCO ATBL

TECNOIL

EXPRO

PETRO
FIORENTINI

ATLAS

OCYAN DORFKETAL

TEEKAY NUCLEP

HIRSA

HONEYWELL FLUXO

MC DERMOTT

TETRA

BOSKALIS

MODEC

PENSALAB BOLLFILTER CORDOARIA

SÃO LEOPOLDO
MAGRAL AÇOS TORRES HUISMAN MACCOMEVAPR RIPCEW

PROMINENT

SMS RESISTÊNCIAS

EAGLEBURGMANN

TERMOPUMP

LEMASA
R

TOTAL

HALLIBURTON

GAIA TENARIS
TECHINT AKER

TUBACEX SANDVIK APOLO

ACTEMIUN I H C

VANASAYOKOGAWA

CONAUT FLOWSERVE

PIE

ALTUS

FLEXOMARINEALUTAL

ABB

KELVION

R

FLOW
GLENAIR

IECMFX BRASILAZ
ARMATURENGREAT

ENERGY

ENGEMASA

TRIUMFO

SULZER

HYDRATIGHT

PALM

PETRONECT
PORTELLA

CABOS

20M²

SIVA

20M²

50M²
10x5

50M²

50M²

50M²

10x5

5x4

I57

16M²

4x46x4

ARCHER

SWAGELOK

PRYSMIAN

HI-FORCE

6.5x8

EVONIK

ASVOTEC

6x4 5x4

5x4

16M²

20M²

THE CROSBY

36M²

20M²20M² 16M²

20M² 12M²

200M²40M²

AES UNION BRA

KOBELCO

DUPONT FUNGUAP PETROLANE
40M²

GOLAR LNG

PIE

K10

20M²

K12

20M²

USK
KIMYA

VEGA

POLAR

PLATTS DURALITTE

AMBIPAR RESPONSEROMÃOBRASTUB

LOCKTON

54M²
CEW

18x3

COIE

O55
HOLLAND
PAVILION

O71

P61P63P67P69P71

24M²
TRITURY

VTORK
P66Q68Q70

STARKEN
Q64 Q62 Q60

5x4 5x4

Q67

30M²

7,5x4

5x4

N69-2 N69-3

N69-6 N69-5 N69-4

ARKEMA

ILHA DO ASFALTO

6x46x4

dreamfactory

YINSON

Q65 Q63

16M²
4x4

 ATTA

55M²

PORTO DO AÇU

45M²

SOMA (21) 

ASFALTO (23 E 24)

ONSHORE (22) 

55M²

HILTI

L54
HEXAGON

20M² 20M²

5x4

THERMOFLOW

EVDANCO

80M²

R

VEXTROM

INFRATEST

ALTMANN

I42
CORE CASE

J51

70M²

L25

SBM

7x10

50M²

GROUP

ARGENTERA

TANACAS

Q39

20M²

P60

40M²

R
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